
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2 R3 R4

1 (-4) 284 Jihoo  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 71 75 67 71

2 (+2) 290 อ ำนวย  เสร็จกิจ TP 71 72 72 75

3 (+9) 297 กฤษกร  ใจรัก TP 79 73 72 73

(+9) 297 ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ TP 73 75 74 75

(+9) 297 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผำ TP+GI 76 72 71 78

6 (+11) 299 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณำกร TP+GI 80 75 72 72

7 (+12) 300 พุทธ  นุกูลอุดมพำนิชย์ TP 75 73 77 75

8 (+14) 302 จิรโชติ  เรืองอนันต์ TP 79 73 75 75

(+14) 302 อำนิวัตต์ิ  ตังสัมพันธ์ TP 75 80 72 75

(+14) 302 ซำโตคิชิ  คำเนดะ TP+GI 77 74 75 76

11 (+22) 310 ณภัส  สนทอง TP 76 78 78 78

12 (+23) 311 จักรวำล  ศักด์ิศรี TP 79 78 81 73

13 (+24) 312 Sihwan  AHN  (KOR) TP 80 75 82 75

(+24) 312 ภำนุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP+GI 77 79 79 77

15 (+25) 313 รำชเดช  วำสะศิริ TP 77 77 76 83

16 (+27) 315 Sangil  SEO (KOR) TP 81 76 79 79

17 (+29) 317 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญำนันท์ TP+GI 76 82 79 80

18 WD จักรภพ  เวชยันต์วุฒิ TP 75 78 90 WD

Thailand PGA Q-School 2025 #1
Kabin Buri Sport Club

Friday, February 28, 2025

ROUND : FINAL

Cut Off



TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-4) 284 Jihoo  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 32 39 71

2 (+2) 290 อ ำนวย  เสร็จกิจ TP 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 37 38 75

3 (+9) 297 กฤษกร  ใจรัก TP 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 36 37 73

(+9) 297 ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ TP 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 7 3 35 40 75

(+9) 297 กิตติพงศ์  บุบผำ TP+GI 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 2 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 39 39 78

6 (+11) 299 ภวินท์  ดุจหน่ึงคุณำกร TP+GI 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 35 72

7 (+12) 300 พุทธ  นุกูลอุดมพำนิชย์ TP 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 3 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 35 40 75

8 (+14) 302 จิรโชติ  เรืองอนันต์ TP 5 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 38 37 75

(+14) 302 อำนิวัตต์ิ  ตังสัมพันธ์ TP 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 2 5 4 38 37 75

(+14) 302 ซำโตคิชิ  คำเนดะ TP+GI 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 2 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 37 39 76

11 (+22) 310 ณภัส  สนทอง TP 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 2 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 42 36 78

12 (+23) 311 จักรวำล  ศักด์ิศรี TP 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 35 38 73

13 (+24) 312 Sihwan  AHN  (KOR) TP 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 38 37 75

(+24) 312 ภำนุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP+GI 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 4 5 3 6 4 36 41 77

15 (+25) 313 รำชเดช  วำสะศิริ TP 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 38 45 83

16 (+27) 315 Sangil  SEO (KOR) TP 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 41 38 79

17 (+29) 317 สรวิชญ์  อภิญญำนันท์ TP+GI 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 42 38 80

18 WD จักรภพ  เวชยันต์วุฒิ TP

Thailand PGA Q-School 2025 #1
Kabin Buri Sport Club

Friday, February 28, 2025

CUT OFF : +12 ROUND : FINAL

Pos. Score AGG Name Status


